



\$~4

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 904/2019**

**VIMLA**

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Ravindra Vikram, Adv.

versus

**UNITED INDIA INS CO LTD & ORS** ..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Yuvraj Sharma, Proxy  
Counsel for Mr. Pankaj Seth,  
Adv.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA**

**ORDER**

%

**02.04.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is sitting in the Special Division Bench.

Re-notify on 02.09.2024.

**BY ORDER**

**(COURT MASTER)**

**APRIL 2, 2024/sa**